Content
2|3What is DrumCraft
Principles
Think green – Going green
Drum-Tailor Store
Series 8
Series 7
Series 6

A wide variety of rack toms, floor toms, kick drums and gong
drums complemented by snare drums made from aluminium,
steel and bronze make our Series 8 drums a complete package.
Our series 8 drums are a playground for any sound enthusiast
searching for a tool to translate his or her unique expressions
into rhythm and energy.
Finished to be different, the drums are available with gorgeous
satin lacquer / satin chrome or high gloss / black nickel colour
 combinations for shell surface and shell hardware.
Last but not least a heavy duty, road ready set of stands com
plete the non compromising approach that we had in mind in
developing our series 8 drums.
12 13
series 8
14 15
20” Fusion DCB808-20FU-##
Consisting of:
22” Fusion DCB808-22FU-##
Consisting of:
20” Fusion DCM808-20FU-##
22” Fusion DCM808-22FU-##
Bass Drum Gong Drum Tom Tom Floor Tom
 18x16 20x16 8x7 14x12
20x18 22x16 10x8 16x14
20x20  12x9 18x16
22x18  13x10
22x20  14x11
24x18  16x13
24x20
Single drums in birch / maple:
22“ Progressive DCB810-22PR-##
22“ Progressive DCM810-22PR-##
Consisting of:
configurations
birch / maple

Non drilled kick drums
Bass drums are supposed to sound big and full. Eve
ry piece of metal attached to them will choke them. To
achieve the best sound possible we’ve decided not to
drill them for any tom support system.
6.205.404.80
smooth tuning together with the brass re
ceiver nuts even at extremely high tension
Stainless steel tension rods
› 20” x 18” Kick › 10 x 8 TT
› 12 x 9 TT › 14 x 12 FT
› 14 x 5 SD ›  5 pcs Series 8 Hardwarepack
› 22” x 18” Kick › 10 x 8 TT
› 12 x 9 TT › 14 x 12 FT
› 14 x 5 SD ›  5 pcs Series 8 Hardwarepack
22” Rock DCB808-22RO-##
22” Rock DCM808-22RO-##
Consisting of:
› 22”  x  20” Kick › 12  x  9 TT
› 14 x 12 FT › 16  x 14 FT

Clear acrylic shells with
black nickel hardware.
Stefan Schwarzmann
Accept / Herman Frank / Independent
acrylic
configurations
Chosen in first place on the stunning appearance acrylic drum shells offer much more
than just looks. The 7mm extruded seamless transparent acrylic shells of DrumCraft
bring back the good old times of Rock’n’Roll how it was meant to be.
Rough, powerful, untamed. These drums are loud with a boomy low end.
acrylic
Danny Gottlieb Signature
› 24” x 20” Kick › 12 x 9 TT
› 14 x 12 FT › 16 x 14 FT
› 14 x 6,5 SD ›  5 pcs Series 8 Hardwarepack
24” Rock DCA808-24RO-AC
Danny Gottlieb is an American Elec
tric Jazz drumming  legend – he played
with all the greats, studio and live.
Checkout www.dannygottlieb.org

the demands of his playing  style.
Configuration: DCM808-DG
22 x 18 BD  |  10 x 7 TT  |  12 x 8 TT  |  14 x 14
FT  |  14 x 5 SD (10 ply)
add ons: 8 x 7 TT  |  16 x 16 FT
Bass Drum Tom Tom Floor Tom
8x7
10x8 14x12
22x20 12x9 16x14
18x16
Single drums in acrylic:
› 22” x 18” Kick › 10 x 8 TT
› 12 x 9 TT › 16 x 14 FT
› 14 x 5,5 SD ›  5 pcs Series 8 Hardwarepack
Consisting of:
22“ Progressive DCA810-22PR-AC
Consisting of:
16 17
(F
ot

It is equipped with micro lenses that create the illusion of light
 changing and altering in a way the finish seems to be moving.
The stunning hardware, complements the incredible appea
rance. Each Series 7 drum kit will become the eyecatcher of
your band line up.
Be different.
series 7
18 19
20 21
features finishes
Liquid Chrome (LC)
satin chrome HW
Two finishes are available.
Liquid Lava (LL)
black nickel HW
20” Fusion DCB711-20FU-##
Consisting of:
22” Fusion DCB711-22FU-##
Consisting of:
20” Fusion DCM711-20FU-##
22” Fusion DCM711-22FU-##
Bass Drum Gong Drum Tom Tom Floor Tom
 18x16 20x16 8x7 14x12
20x18 22x16 10x8 16x14
20x20  12x9 18x16
22x18  13x10
22x20  14x11
24x18  16x13
24x20
Single Drums in birch / maple:
22” Progressive DCB711-22PR-##
22” Progressive DCM711-22PR-##
Consisting of:
configurations
birch / maple
› 20” x 18” Kick › 14 x 12 FT
› 10 x 8 TT › 14 x 5 SD
› 12 x 9 TT ›  5 pcs Series 8 Hardwarepack
› 22” x 18” Kick › 14 x 12 FT
› 10 x 8 TT › 14 x 5 SD
› 12 x 9 TT ›  5 pcs Series 8 Hardwarepack
22” Rock DCB711-22RO-##
22” Rock DCM711-22RO-##
Consisting of:
› 22”  x  20” Kick › 16  x 14 FT
› 12  x  9 TT › 14 x 6,5 SD

 instrument. The Vintage A head complements the basic
character of the snare perfectly.
Preferred snare of Thomas Svensson (The baseballs)
1
2
3
4
32 33
series 8
 Nickeldrumworks throw off
 2,5mm Projection Hoop
 Stainless steel tension rods
  Equipped with REMO USA
 Controlled sound batter head
 Oxygen free Copper Snare Wires
 DCAL08SD1405 14 x 5”
 DCAL08SD1465 14 x 6,5”
 Nickeldrumworks throw off
 2,5mm Projection Hoop
 Stainless steel tension rods
  Equipped with REMO USA

certain qualities missing from other materials.
We use 1,2mm rolled steel for our DrumCraft in
struments.
These drums produce the typical „ring” as you
would expect from steel, but still deliver enough
punch to make it work for almost every musical
situation.
Comes with polished chrome shell and stunning
black nickel HW
 Nickeldrumworks throw off
 2,5mm Projection Hoop
 Stainless steel tension rods
  Equipped with REMO USA
 Controlled sound batter head
 Oxygen free Copper Snare Wires
 DCBZ08SD1405 14 x 5”
 DCBZ08SD1465 14 x 6,5”
The snare drum is without doubt the most impor-
tant sound source within the drum kit.
A different snare can change an entire song and
make it sound recognizable, even through the